
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 484,078,833

 13,496,290

 1,230,087

 11,895,613

 13,132,124

 14,301,054

 363,547

 0

 619

 364,166

 9,896,308

 44,000,736

 3,897,905

 329,906

 322,733,711

 53,628,776

 53,971,515

 3,309,266

 959,228

 434,602,496

 1,247,790

 284,577 pounds of extract NOV 2008 329,906 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 14,920,104

 12,235,442

 1,326,900

 13,571,029

 361,885

 0

 735

 362,620

 10,150,857

 336,784,425

 46,890,065

 60,648,378

 4,003,419

 873,013

 78,595,788

 5,090,530

 621,442

 1,603,896

 535,110,956

 449,199,300

 13,933,649

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  6,424  8,687
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        Total Non-Grain products  49,476,337  85,911,656

 448,928 pounds of extract 621,442 Pounds of hops is equivalent to NOV 2007

 Report Symbol: 
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 6,566,450,607

 175,126,465

 15,803,844

 155,178,276

 171,332,316

 185,504,554

 3,763,134

 104

 30,911

 3,794,149

 113,997,441

 809,428,017

 53,344,699

 5,747,247

 4,179,145,498

 676,783,253

 754,169,683

 52,509,586

 16,920,785

 5,679,528,805

 18,401,839

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 185,060,493

 153,670,452

 15,873,687

 169,901,021

 3,568,675

 7

 32,901

 3,601,583

 121,797,937

 4,170,982,519

 524,340,224

 807,486,582

 51,027,302

 16,158,218

 997,115,355

 47,316,368

 5,572,302

 17,507,805

 6,637,506,675

 5,569,994,845

 173,502,604

 350,196  356,882

 886,921,802  1,067,511,830
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


